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SAKAI Subsidy Finance Program -

September 2025

Available through September 30, 2025.

SAKAI Rates - No Dealer Participation

Term 24 months 36 months 48 months 60 months
Customer Rate 6.01% 6.32% 6.48% 6.58%
Payment Factor 0.044325 0.030568 0.023707 0.019603
Dealer Participation 0% 0% 0% 0%
SAKAI Rates - 1% Dealer Participation
Term 24 months 36 months 48 months 60 months
Customer Rate 5.01% 5.64% 5.96% 6.16%
Payment Factor 0.043877 0.030260 0.023467 0.019405
Dealer Participation 1% 1% 1% 1%
SAKAI Rates - 2% Dealer Participation
Term 24 months 36 months 48 months 60 months
Customer Rate 4.01% 4.96% 5.44% 5.73%
Payment Factor 0.043429 0.029951 0.023228 0.019207
Dealer Participation 2% 2% 2% 2%

Eligible Equipment

e 14" Forward Plate Compactor, 20" Forward Plate Compactor and Wheel Kits
e 152 Ib. Rammer, 165 Ib. Rammer
e 25" Walk-Behind Vibratory Double Drum Roller

e 36" Vibratory Double Drum Roller, 47" Vibratory Double Drum Roller,
51" Vibratory Double Drum Roller (SW354W)

e 54" Vibratory Single Drum Roller - Smooth Drum, Padfoot Drum,
Padfoot Drum/Smooth Shell, Padfoot Drum/ Leveling Blade

e 67" Vibratory Single Drum Roller - Smooth Drum, Padfoot Drum, Padfoot/Smooth Shell.
e 84" Vibratory Single Drum Roller - Smooth Drum, Smooth Drum/Padfoot Shell, Padfoot Drum,

Padfoot Drum/Smooth Shell
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SAKAI

MASTERS OF COMPACTION

Terms & Conditions

= All transactions subject to First Citizens

Bank terms, conditions and credit

approval.

Rates valid for transactions approved

by 9/30/2025, and funded by 10/31/2025.

New or lightly demo’d current model year

machines that have not been previously

retailed or received rebates. Subject to First

Citizens Bank review of equipment

specifications.

* Rates and factors subject to change without
notice.

= All transactions subject to First Citizens
Bank terms, conditions and credit approval.

= All transactions subject to SAKAI program
rules and restrictions, and subsidy approval.

= Minimum transaction size $50,000.

= Please contact your First Citizens Bank
representative for pricing on transactions
<$50,000.

= Down or advance payment may be required
based on credit review.

= Factory-ordered options may be eligible as
long as the total machine sale price with
options does not exceed 120% of D-net.
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Northeast

Mike Volpe

215-500-6013
michael.volpe@firstcitizens.com

Mountain West
John Leber
480-390-5868
john.leber@firstcitizens.com

South Central
Page Patterson
325-338-5531
page.patterson@firstcitizens.com

Southeast
Lisa Buehler
386-469-8053

Management

Harold Ray, Director
678-642-3569 | harold.ray@firstcitizens.com

JP DeStefano, Western & Central Regional Manager
214-728-9313 | jp.destefano@firstcitizens.com

Kyle Twombley, Inside Sales Manager
603-581-4225 | kyle.twombley@firstcitizens.com

lisa.buehler@firstcitizens.com
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Midwest Northwest
Gina Downing John DeWind

417-861-9148
gina.downing@firstcitizens.com

Mid-Atlantic

Jared Eppes

704-619-1499
jared.eppes@firstcitizens.com

Business Development

Diana Jackson
Vice President, Business Development

480-453-1291 | diana.jackson@firstcitizens.com

Matt Deloglos
336-823-1078 | matt.deloglos@firstcitizens.com
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970-704-1117
john.dewind@firstcitizens.com

Program Managers

Mark Johnson
AVP, Program Manager
415-637-1695 | mark.johnson3@firstcitizens.com

Myra Dye
AVP, Program Manager
904-380-5405 | myra.dye@firstcitizens.com

Ryan Mack
AVP, Program Manager
603-766-9383 | ryan.mack@firstcitizens.com





